
January Open Show Results 

6th January 2013 - Judge: Mrs Sue Mangham (Charnavale) 

Veteran Dog (3) 

1. Tarabad's Akc & Can Ch. Khatibi Eamon High JW Shcm 

2. Mynott's Honeybet My Way 

3. Jackson's Frondil Foenix 

Minor Puppy Dog (0) 

Puppy Dog (4,1) 

1. Towse's Miletree Montesuma 

2. Fisk's Rebhann Hunky Dory 

3. Barwell's Charlottetown Just William 

Junior Dog (2,1) 

1. Sedgbeer's Russmic Morgen 

Novice Dog (4) 

1. Towse's Miletree Montesuma 

2. Cracknell's Sorata Simply Red 

3. Barwell's Bowfort Monet To Charlottetown 

4. Deans' Clockpelters Dexter 

Graduate Dog (5,3) 

1. Cracknell's Sorata Simply Red 

2. Richmond's Charlottetown New Approach 

Post Grad Dog (3) 

1. Towse's Miletree Consort 

2. North's Jalesto Starmaker 

3. Tarabad's Jax The Lad at Khatibi 

Sp Limit Blen/Tri Dog (3) 

1. Vella's Cinderaic Seduction 



2. Wightman's Royalston Enchanting 

3. Richmond's Charlottetown New Approach 

Sp Limit B/T / Ruby Dog (4,1) 

1. Cracknell's Sorata Bertie 

2. Wileman & Bott's Narayden Dark Shadow of Narvidar 

3. Deans' Clockpelter's Dexter 

Open Dog (1) 

1. Wightman's Charnell Montgomery at Kailyflee 

Sp Open Bred By Exh Dog (5,1) 

1. North's Jalesto Ravin All Night 

2. Barwell's Charlottetown Connoisseur 

3. Sedgbeer's Russmic Marley 

4. Dean's Clockpelters The Fusilier 

 

BEST DOG - Cinderaic Seduction JW  

RESERVE BEST DOG - Russmic Morgen 

BEST PUPPY DOG - Miletree Montesuma 

BEST VETERAN DOG - AKC & Can Ch. Khatibi Eamon High JW ShCM 

 

Veteran Bitch (1)  

1. Dawson's Willowtump Athelas at Luphenex 

Minor Puppy Bitch (8,2) 

1. Mynott's Honeybet Hot N Tender 

2. Towse's Miletree Penelope 

3. Maclaine's Lochbuie Tiffin 

4. Hall's Tasset Rosemary 

5. Rennard's Deranmar Flora 

Puppy Bitch (8,4) 



1. Vella's Cinderaic Only Way Is Essex 

2. Hogan's Stavonga Sizzler 

3. Salisbury's Clopsville Santa Ynez 

4. Hall's Tasset Rosebud 

Junior Bitch (9,4) 

1. Homes's Leogem Rhapsody 

2. Maclaine's Lochbuie Taken As Red 

3. Godwin's Muffity Adorable Angelica For Simpatico  

4. Tarabad's Khatibi I'm Martha Sleep 

5. Dawson's Cloudywing's Charlotte of Luphenex 

Novice Bitch (5,2)  

1. Salisbury's Clopsville Irish Mist 

2. Vella's Cinderaic Elation 

3. Tarabad's Khatibi I'm Martha Sleep 

Graduate Bitch (5) 

1. Hall's Tasset Mary 

2. Maclaine's Pennygown Computer Says No 

3. Fisk's Pandora's Little Box Avec Rebhann 

4. Deans' Clockpelters Lucinda 

5. Sutcliffe Triodan Tizzy at Aristor 

Post Grad Bitch (3) 

1. Hogan's Stavonga Stylist 

2. Towse's Miltetree Totak Eclipse 

3. Godwin's Rebhann Nutmeg For Simpatico 

Sp. Limit Blen/Tri Bitch (3,1) 

1. Tarabad's Khatibi Lemon Ada JW ShCM 

2. Maclaine's Pennygown Miss Jones 

Sp. Limit B/T / Ruby Bitch (4,1) 



1. Maclaine's Lochbuie Taken As Red 

2. Godwin's Sorata Rosemary 

3. Irvine's Shenlyn October Ora 

Open Bitch (5,1) 

1. Maclaine's Lochbuie Taken As Red 

2. Tarabad' Khatibi Lemon Ada JW ShCM 

3. Brewer & Moody's Akc Ch. Bowfort My Sweet Valentine 

4. Maclaine's Pennygown Miss Jones 

Sp. Open Bred By Exh Bitch (5,3) 

1. Maclaine's Lochbuie Taken As Red 

2. Mynott's Honeybet Hot N Snazzy 

 

BEST BITCH - Leogem Rhapsody 

RESERVE BEST BITCH - Lochbuie Taken As Red 

BEST PUPPY BITCH - Cinderaic Only Way Is Essex 

BEST VETERAN BITCH - Willowtump Athelas at Luphenex 

 

BEST IN SHOW - CINDERAIC SEDUCTION JW 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW - RUSSMIC MORGEN 

BEST OPPOSITE SEX - LEOGEM RHAPSODY 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW - CINDERAIC ONLY WAY IS ESSEX 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW - AKC & Can Ch. KHATIBI EAMON HIGH JW ShCM 

 

 

 


